
6390 VWB Ranch Trail Ranch Cup

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

203 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015

287 Lisa Birnbacher Floriano Fabrizio WP G 2014

290 Katrin König-Daberger Us To Fast For You QH M 2008

298 Kathrin Gastorfer Big Jack's Joker Tinker G 2005

301 Franz Hahn Linas Hot Spot QH G 2006

389 Lina Pfaffinger JS Poco Blue Jac Dun AP G 2011

393 Nicola Dorner GK Crown King QH G 2015

406 Tanja Vogl Fergie Sportflocke QH M 2014

6430 VWB Ranch Riding Ranch Cup

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

287 Lisa Birnbacher Floriano Fabrizio WP G 2014

290 Katrin König-Daberger Us To Fast For You QH M 2008

292 Sabine Schmid Mister Jimmy QH G 2018

293 Eugen Lier Rodney Rooster QH G 2008

301 Franz Hahn Linas Hot Spot QH G 2006

388 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015

406 Tanja Vogl Fergie Sportflocke QH M 2014

6450 VWB Working Western Rail Ranch Cup

56 Richard Forster BR Im Awild One QH S 2019

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

203 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015

217 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018

287 Lisa Birnbacher Floriano Fabrizio WP G 2014

290 Katrin König-Daberger Us To Fast For You QH M 2008

292 Sabine Schmid Mister Jimmy QH G 2018

293 Eugen Lier Rodney Rooster QH G 2008

298 Kathrin Gastorfer Big Jack's Joker Tinker G 2005

301 Franz Hahn Linas Hot Spot QH G 2006

388 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015

403 Martina Geltinger Keen On Gunshine QH M 2018

406 Tanja Vogl Fergie Sportflocke QH M 2014
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7120 VWB Showmanship Amateur

216 Marina Magerl S-A-D Dafina OX M 2011

234 Natalie Wehrmann Sweet Elite Holly QH M 2018

295 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008

398 Axel Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012

7340 VWB Reining Amateur

57 Richard Forster GS Eagle Eye QH S 2020

85 Wolfgang Borhegyi MC Vitruvian Playboy PH S 2011

100 Andrea Emmer Shine Lady Gun QH M 2016

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

126 Peter Kuhn Taris Poco April QH M 2008

285 Manuela Kremer Wimpydudesurprise QH G 2017

297 Silke Kraus Chocotoff GH QH M 2012

388 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015

407 Veronika Empl Forest Runs Electric QH G 2018

7380 VWB Trail Amateur

289 Hannah Entsfellner Master Of Dirt QH G 2010

291 Sarah Maier GL Hollywood Genuine QH M 2006

295 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008

397 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012

406 Tanja Vogl Fergie Sportflocke QH M 2014

7400 VWB Horsemanship Amateur

295 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008

398 Alexandra Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012

406 Tanja Vogl Fergie Sportflocke QH M 2014

7420 VWB Pleasure Amateur

295 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008

398 Alexandra Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012

7430 VWB Ranch Riding Amateur

292 Sabine Schmid Mister Jimmy QH G 2018

298 Kathrin Gastorfer Big Jack's Joker Tinker G 2005

388 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015

393 Nicola Dorner GK Crown King QH G 2015

407 Veronika Empl Forest Runs Electric QH G 2018
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8128 VWB Showmanship Jugend

51 Klara Petz Mirabelle SH M 2019

62 Hannah Dirnberger JP The Gregster QH G 2020

404 Lilly Huber GFH Saguaro OX G 2014

8348 VWB Reining Jugend

217 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018

296 Karin Kraus Annie Nu Chex QH M 2017

401 Andrea Erber Pep Smart Olena QH G 2005

404 Lilly Huber GFH Saguaro OX G 2014

8408 VWB Horsemanship Jugend

217 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018

401 Andrea Erber Pep Smart Olena QH G 2005

404 Lilly Huber GFH Saguaro OX G 2014

8430 VWB Ranch Riding Jugend

217 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018

401 Andrea Erber Pep Smart Olena QH G 2005

404 Lilly Huber GFH Saguaro OX G 2014

9120 VWB Showmanship Einsteiger

55 Elisabeth Spörl SM Skip Like Cooper QH G 2019

216 Marina Magerl S-A-D Dafina OX M 2011

234 Natalie Wehrmann Sweet Elite Holly QH M 2018

398 Axel Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012
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9340 VWB Reining Einsteiger

57 Richard Forster GS Eagle Eye QH S 2020

85 Wolfgang Borhegyi MC Vitruvian Playboy PH S 2011

100 Andrea Emmer Shine Lady Gun QH M 2016

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

126 Peter Kuhn Taris Poco April QH M 2008

255 Michael Werner Boggies FlashChex QH G 2014

285 Manuela Kremer Wimpydudesurprise QH G 2017

292 Sabine Schmid Mister Jimmy QH G 2018

297 Silke Kraus Chocotoff GH QH M 2012

393 Nicola Dorner GK Crown King QH G 2015

395 Christina Baldauf MD Dressed Up Reina QH M 2019

407 Veronika Empl Forest Runs Electric QH G 2018

9380 VWB Trail Einsteiger

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

55 Elisabeth Spörl SM Skip Like Cooper QH G 2019

182 Peter Lankes Okies Harmony QH M 2009

289 Hannah Entsfellner Master Of Dirt QH G 2010

291 Sarah Maier GL Hollywood Genuine QH M 2006

397 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012

9400 VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

55 Elisabeth Spörl SM Skip Like Cooper QH G 2019

182 Peter Lankes Okies Harmony QH M 2009

390 Lina Pfaffinger AS Wee Lenas Peppy QH G 2016

391 Sabrina Wandinger Todays Daisy Day QH M 2003

394 Lena Koschorreck Don Mega Okietoo QH M 2019

397 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012

9420 VWB Pleasure Einsteiger

55 Elisabeth Spörl SM Skip Like Cooper QH G 2019

182 Peter Lankes Okies Harmony QH M 2009

326 Susanne Singer Wimpys Forrest Gump QH G 2013

394 Lena Koschorreck Don Mega Okietoo QH M 2019

397 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012
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9430 VWB Ranch Riding Einsteiger

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

54 Milena Roth Gray Sky Dee Bar QH M 2017

182 Peter Lankes Okies Harmony QH M 2009

203 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015

233 Christiane Lichtenberger Justa Little Twister QH M 2019

284 Karin Mertz Gamble In The Nite QH G 2013

291 Sarah Maier GL Hollywood Genuine QH M 2006

292 Sabine Schmid Mister Jimmy QH G 2018

390 Lina Pfaffinger AS Wee Lenas Peppy QH G 2016

391 Sabrina Wandinger Todays Daisy Day QH M 2003

392 Kathrin Mühlberger Solano Doc Freckles QH G 2010

394 Lena Koschorreck Don Mega Okietoo QH M 2019

395 Christina Baldauf MD Dressed Up Reina QH M 2019

397 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012

405 Iris Hinterstoißer Dunit Pepper QH G 2002

407 Veronika Empl Forest Runs Electric QH G 2018

9450 VWB Working Western Rail Einsteiger

26 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016

53 Stefanie Hasenpusch Just My Style WP G 2013

54 Milena Roth Gray Sky Dee Bar QH M 2017

56 Richard Forster BR Im Awild One QH S 2019

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

203 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015

284 Karin Mertz Gamble In The Nite QH G 2013

288 Christiane Haas Jacs Smart Obsession QH M 2012

387 Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker HA G 2015

390 Lina Pfaffinger AS Wee Lenas Peppy QH G 2016

392 Kathrin Mühlberger Solano Doc Freckles QH G 2010

393 Nicola Dorner GK Crown King QH G 2015

394 Lena Koschorreck Don Mega Okietoo QH M 2019

395 Christina Baldauf MD Dressed Up Reina QH M 2019

399 Katharina Kirner Chectacula QH G 2009

405 Iris Hinterstoißer Dunit Pepper QH G 2002
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5997 Walk Trot Horsemanship

52 Klara Petz Countin Hearts QH M 2019

62 Hannah Dirnberger JP The Gregster QH G 2020

234 Natalie Wehrmann Sweet Elite Holly QH M 2018

271 Dunja Werner Lady Samba WB M 2015

288 Christiane Haas Jacs Smart Obsession QH M 2012

387 Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker HA G 2015

398 Axel Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012

5998 Walk Trot Pleasure

51 Klara Petz Mirabelle SH M 2019

288 Christiane Haas Jacs Smart Obsession QH M 2012

387 Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker HA G 2015

398 Axel Reinhardt HC Good N Wisely QH G 2012

5999 Walk Trot Ranch Riding

51 Klara Petz Mirabelle SH M 2019

52 Klara Petz Countin Hearts QH M 2019

234 Natalie Wehrmann Sweet Elite Holly QH M 2018

271 Dunja Werner Lady Samba WB M 2015

286 Sarah Klöckner Zippo Bars Sunrise QH G 2006

288 Christiane Haas Jacs Smart Obsession QH M 2012

387 Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker HA G 2015

9999 Führzügelklasse

100 Leonie Emmer Shine Lady Gun QH M 2016
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5120 VWB Showmanship AnyHorse-AnyRider

52 Klara Petz Countin Hearts QH M 2019

62 Hannah Dirnberger JP The Gregster QH G 2020

216 Marina Magerl S-A-D Dafina OX M 2011

234 Natalie Wehrmann Sweet Elite Holly QH M 2018

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

389 Annika Pfaffinger JS Poco Blue Jac Dun AP G 2011

5340 VWB Reining AnyHorse-AnyRider

57 Richard Forster GS Eagle Eye QH S 2020

58 Bettina Königsbauer Jacs Royal Boonsmal QH S 2006

85 Wolfgang Borhegyi MC Vitruvian Playboy PH S 2011

100 Andrea Emmer Shine Lady Gun QH M 2016

126 Peter Kuhn Taris Poco April QH M 2008

217 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018

233 Mischa Koscheike Justa Little Twister QH M 2019

255 Michael Werner Boggies FlashChex QH G 2014

296 Karin Kraus Annie Nu Chex QH M 2017

392 Martina Geltinger Solano Doc Freckles QH G 2010

401 Andrea Erber Pep Smart Olena QH G 2005

403 Martina Geltinger Keen On Gunshine QH M 2018

5380 VWB Trail AnyHorse-AnyRider

287 Lisa Birnbacher Floriano Fabrizio WP G 2014

289 Hannah Entsfellner Master Of Dirt QH G 2010

295 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

404 Lilly Huber GFH Saguaro OX G 2014

5390 VWB Ranch Trail AnyHorse-AnyRider

216 Marina Magerl S-A-D Dafina OX M 2011

284 Karin Mertz Gamble In The Nite QH G 2013

290 Katrin König-Daberger Us To Fast For You QH M 2008

300 Elfriede Czibere Smoky QH G 2004

301 Franz Hahn Linas Hot Spot QH G 2006

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

389 Lina Pfaffinger JS Poco Blue Jac Dun AP G 2011

393 Nicola Dorner GK Crown King QH G 2015
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5400 VWB Horsemanship AnyHorse-AnyRider

299 Kristina Detterbeck GoldenBigCherokee QH G 2018

300 Elfriede Czibere Smoky QH G 2004

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

396 Diana Sterzer JP Morocco Whiz QH M

5430 VWB Ranch Riding  AnyHorse-AnyRider

58 Bettina Königsbauer Jacs Royal Boonsmal QH S 2006

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

233 Christiane Lichtenberger Justa Little Twister QH M 2019

286 Sarah Klöckner Zippo Bars Sunrise QH G 2006

291 Sarah Maier GL Hollywood Genuine QH M 2006

294 Eugen Lier Whiznt She A Bandit QH M 2016

299 Kristina Detterbeck GoldenBigCherokee QH G 2018

300 Elfriede Czibere Smoky QH G 2004

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

396 Diana Sterzer JP Morocco Whiz QH M

5450 VWB Working Western Rail AnyHorse-AnyRider

53 Stefanie Hasenpusch Just My Style WP G 2013

54 Milena Roth Gray Sky Dee Bar QH M 2017

56 Richard Forster BR Im Awild One QH S 2019

103 Barbara Kainzmaier Poco Treys Sophie QH M 2015

294 Eugen Lier Whiznt She A Bandit QH M 2016

298 Kathrin Gastorfer Big Jack's Joker Tinker G 2005

300 Elfriede Czibere Smoky QH G 2004

386 Tanja Reitmaier Tara Tinker M 2010

389 Annika Pfaffinger JS Poco Blue Jac Dun AP G 2011

396 Diana Sterzer JP Morocco Whiz QH M

399 Katharina Kirner Chectacula QH G 2009
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